



\$~46

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 11229/2019

ARTI DEVI

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Ashutosh Shukla, Adv.

versus

DELHI DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITYRespondent

Through: Ms. Shobhana Takiar, Ms.
Kritika Gupta & Mr. Kuljeet
Singh, Advs. for DDA

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHARMESH SHARMA

ORDER

10.07.2024

%

No time left.

Re-notify on 14.11.2024.

DHARMESH SHARMA, J.

JULY 10, 2024/sa